
Top View Looking Inside Box

ASSEMBLY

View Looking Inside Lid

SECTION E-E
Side View of Assembly

SECTION F-F
End View of Assembly

1550Z102

1550Z102BK

Natural Finish Enclosure

Black Textured Enclosure

Purchased assembly includes enclosure, M3x12 lid screws and
Pre-formed Silicone Gasket

NOTES

Cover screws should be torqued to 5-7.5 lbf.in (50-75 cN.m)
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1550Z102

1.425 in
[36.20 mm]

3.551 in
[90.20 mm]

0.393 in
[9.99 mm]

2.764 in
[70.22 mm]

0.121 in
[3.08 mm]

1.183 in
[30.05 mm]

3.309 in
[84.05 mm]

0.121 in
[3.08 mm]

0.646 in
[16.41 mm]

0.189 in
[4.80 mm]

3.173 in
[80.59 mm]

0.189 in
[4.80 mm]

1.047 in
[26.59 mm]

0.460 in
[11.69 mm]

2.631 in
[66.82 mm]

0.460 in
[11.69 mm]

0.505 in
[12.82 mm]

R0.284 in
[7.20 mm]

1.000 in
[25.40 mm]

(Inner Box Height)

3.277 in
[83.22 mm]

(Inner Box Length)

0.114 in
[2.91 mm]
(Wall Thickness)

0.205 in
[5.20 mm]

1.197 in
[30.40 mm]

1.151 in
[29.22 mm]

(Inner Box Width)

0.236 in
[6.00 mm]

Enclosures can be Factory Modified ( Milling, Drilling, Printing etc. )
Contact Factory       mjm@hammondmfg.com for quotes
Solid models of this enclosure available in STEP or IGES.

2.244 in
[57.00 mm]

R0.216 in
[5.48 mm]

0.906 in
[23.00 mm]

1.063 in
[27.00 mm]

3.189 in
[81.00 mm]

File #E71073
NEMA 4, 4XINTERNAL SHELF ACCEPTS 

#6 SELF TAPPING SCREW


